
Central Valley Classic  FSB

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 TUUN 00:11:08.19 32

2 TUWE 00:11:51.43 88

3 PIVL 00:12:31.49 146

4 WSHG 00:12:25.84 152

5 PORT 00:12:30.75 164

6 HNWE 00:12:42.55 178

7 INDE 00:12:51.18 190

8 GOWE 00:13:18.87 226

9 STRA 00:13:45.36 241

10 CUOR 00:13:48.25 253

11 PA 00:13:33.86 255

12 HOVR 00:14:05.92 255

13 RIBA 00:16:11.07 257

14 CARU 00:14:26.22 272

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

AVEN 00:11:42.99 4

KING 00:14:55.37 4

KERM 00:12:41.28 4

SNGW 00:14:26.71 4

REED 00:12:12.26 3

DINU 00:11:57.97 3

EXET 00:13:34.96 3

LIMR 00:13:52.00 3

CHOW 00:16:24.86 3

JGRZ 00:12:31.25 2

COAL 00:13:37.01 2

SUNN 00:15:04.82 2

MTWH 00:15:40.32 2

FARM 00:12:23.36 1

MCLA 00:12:56.26 1

ORCO 00:13:10.11 1

WOLK 00:16:47.23 1
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Central Valley Classic  FSB

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 TUUN 00:11:08.19 7 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 461 Oscar Sanchez 00:10:49.86 3

2 5 457 Waylon Elliott 00:10:53.32 4

3 7 455 Julian Aguirre 00:11:09.84 6

4 9 459 Alex Ruiz 00:11:21.29 8

5 15 460 Ryan Rutledge 00:11:26.63 11

6 30 456 Elijah Cabrera 00:12:04.86 (20)

7 38 458 Tristan Jimenez 00:12:17.71 (23)

2 TUWE 00:11:51.43 7 88

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 463 Brayden Boss 00:11:23.98 10

2 17 464 Oscar Esparza 00:11:29.21 12

3 22 462 Eduoar Avalos 00:11:35.49 16

4 36 465 Jacob Olivares 00:12:15.19 22

5 45 468 Noah Garcia 00:12:33.30 28

6 51 467 Alfred Briseno 00:12:39.75 (33)

7 56 466 Henry Reynolds 00:12:43.35 (37)

3 PIVL 00:12:31.49 5 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 425 Jean Aguilar 00:11:47.45 17

2 28 426 Rodrigo Carmona Ramirez 00:12:00.20 19

3 39 428 Jonathan Hernandez 00:12:21.39 24

4 47 427 Eduardo Gaspar 00:12:36.49 30

5 83 429 Johnny Perez 00:13:51.91 56

4 WSHG 00:12:25.84 5 152

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 473 Alexis Zurita 00:11:23.08 9

2 21 472 Gio Santos 00:11:35.44 15

3 53 471 Ethan Rivera 00:12:41.09 35

4 58 470 Oscar Ramos 00:12:46.57 39

5 80 469 Jonathan Colores 00:13:43.02 54

5 PORT 00:12:30.75 5 164

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 434 Isaac Saravia 00:10:32.25 1

2 33 432 Aaron Rankin 00:12:11.20 21

3 63 433 Miguelangel Rodriguez 00:12:58.13 41

4 72 430 Damian De Leon 00:13:14.52 48

5 79 431 Manuel Perez 00:13:37.64 53

6 HNWE 00:12:42.55 6 178

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 380 Cuauhtemoc Gomez 00:10:41.08 2

2 18 383 Avian Salazar 00:11:31.02 13

3 57 381 Daniel Gonzalez Jr. 00:12:44.94 38

4 84 382 Jaxson Nuhfer 00:13:52.12 57

5 98 385 Blake Ziegler 00:14:43.60 68

6 108 384 Obed Velasquez 00:15:51.01 (71)

7 INDE 00:12:51.18 6 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
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Central Valley Classic  FSB

1 8 398 Ayden Galvan 00:11:18.04 7

2 55 394 Kaden Campbell 00:12:42.76 36

3 69 396 Moises Galindo Salazar 00:13:08.87 46

4 75 399 Michael Gonzalez 00:13:32.62 50

5 76 395 Josiah Flores 00:13:33.59 51

6 99 397 Cameron Galiza 00:15:02.34 (69)

8 GOWE 00:13:18.87 6 226

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 43 377 Zachary Huerta 00:12:27.43 26

2 49 375 Jacob Westra 00:12:39.43 32

3 74 373 Boston Doody 00:13:26.79 49

4 86 378 Nasiir McGaugh 00:13:53.17 58

5 90 376 Joaquin Carranza 00:14:07.52 61

6 118 374 Donovan Nava 00:17:32.20 (78)

9 STRA 00:13:45.36 5 241

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 449 David Froula 00:12:37.79 31

2 60 448 Roberto Baca 00:12:54.93 40

3 68 451 Xavier Martinez 00:13:07.74 45

4 77 450 Ricardo Gonzalez 00:13:34.59 52

5 111 452 Eoghan McCusker 00:16:31.72 73

10 CUOR 00:13:48.25 6 253

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 420 Bryan Cuevas 00:12:22.74 25

2 65 424 Rodrigo Mena 00:13:00.23 42

3 70 418 Samuel Lua Loera 00:13:09.16 47

4 96 422 Jared Nunez 00:14:30.95 67

5 110 421 Fabrizio Martinez 00:15:58.16 72

6 112 419 Julius Almazan 00:16:33.04 (74)

11 PA 00:13:33.86 7 255

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 52 476 Miguel Diaz 00:12:40.35 34

2 66 474 Ricardo Aguilar Ontiveros 00:13:02.45 43

3 81 475 Dylan Contreras Hernandez 00:13:48.77 55

4 87 480 Alfredo Rumbo JR. 00:13:55.45 59

5 93 478 Jesus Hernandez 00:14:22.28 64

6 94 479 Eric Mejia Fernandez 00:14:22.55 (65)

7 95 477 Preston Garza 00:14:25.43 (66)

12 HOVR 00:14:05.92 6 255

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 392 Naybor Villa Leyva 00:11:55.46 18

2 46 386 Adrian Baca 00:12:34.15 29

3 92 389 Luis Duron 00:14:17.02 63

4 101 390 Max Fernandez 00:15:07.32 70

5 113 391 Quintin Kesler Dunkin 00:16:35.64 75

6 114 387 Joel Brambilla 00:16:43.51 (76)

13 RIBA 00:16:11.07 5 257

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 441 Matt Santana 00:11:00.45 5

2 20 443 Gustavo Ortiz 00:11:34.71 14

3 117 439 Angel Ayala 00:17:28.29 77

4 123 438 Ricardo Alvarez 00:20:23.40 80
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5 124 442 Aiden Virgen 00:20:28.49 81

14 CARU 00:14:26.22 6 272

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 44 356 John Martinez 00:12:30.52 27

2 67 355 Ociel Luengas 00:13:06.92 44

3 89 353 Bryan Contreras 00:14:05.50 60

4 91 354 Jose Guevara 00:14:10.04 62

5 121 358 Joseph Sosa 00:18:18.12 79

6 125 357 Rafael Moreno 00:20:36.85 (82)
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Central Valley Classic  FSB

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 351 Oscar Juarez FR 00:10:29.98 AVEN

2 1 434 Isaac Saravia FR 00:10:32.25 PORT

3 2 380 Cuauhtemoc Gomez FR 00:10:41.08 HNWE

4 3 461 Oscar Sanchez SO 00:10:49.86 TUUN

5 4 457 Waylon Elliott SO 00:10:53.32 TUUN

6 5 441 Matt Santana SO 00:11:00.45 RIBA

7 6 455 Julian Aguirre SO 00:11:09.84 TUUN

8 7 398 Ayden Galvan SO 00:11:18.04 INDE

9 8 459 Alex Ruiz SO 00:11:21.29 TUUN

10 0 435 Gil Luevano FR 00:11:22.39 REED

11 9 473 Alexis Zurita SO 00:11:23.08 WSHG

12 10 463 Brayden Boss SO 00:11:23.98 TUWE

13 0 400 Jordan Bien FR 00:11:25.38 JGRZ

14 0 365 Jordan Harp SO 00:11:25.65 DINU

15 11 460 Ryan Rutledge SO 00:11:26.63 TUUN

16 0 364 Marcus Carrillo SO 00:11:28.84 DINU

17 12 464 Oscar Esparza SO 00:11:29.21 TUWE

18 13 383 Avian Salazar FR 00:11:31.02 HNWE

19 0 407 Emmanuel Gutierrez SO 00:11:33.18 KING

20 14 443 Gustavo Ortiz SO 00:11:34.71 RIBA

21 15 472 Gio Santos SO 00:11:35.44 WSHG

22 16 462 Eduoar Avalos SO 00:11:35.49 TUWE

23 17 425 Jean Aguilar SO 00:11:47.45 PIVL

24 0 367 Kaden Bailey SO 00:11:51.61 EXET

25 0 350 Ricardo Garcia FR 00:11:52.95 AVEN

26 0 436 Justin Villa SO 00:11:53.57 REED

27 18 392 Naybor Villa Leyva FR 00:11:55.46 HOVR

28 19 426 Rodrigo Carmona Ramirez FR 00:12:00.20 PIVL

29 0 363 Anthoney Trejo SO 00:12:03.40 COAL

30 (20) 456 Elijah Cabrera SO 00:12:04.86 TUUN

31 0 404 Sebastian Zamora FR 00:12:05.26 KERM

32 0 402 Eduardo Moreno FR 00:12:09.87 KERM

33 21 432 Aaron Rankin FR 00:12:11.20 PORT

34 0 347 Kriz Cabral SO 00:12:13.92 AVEN

35 0 352 Jose Venegas FR 00:12:15.10 AVEN

36 22 465 Jacob Olivares FR 00:12:15.19 TUWE

37 0 454 Juan Morales SO 00:12:15.61 SUNN

38 (23) 458 Tristan Jimenez SO 00:12:17.71 TUUN

39 24 428 Jonathan Hernandez FR 00:12:21.39 PIVL

40 25 420 Bryan Cuevas FR 00:12:22.74 CUOR

41 0 372 Robert Urquilla FR 00:12:23.36 FARM

42 0 444 Erik Estrada FR 00:12:25.62 SNGW

43 26 377 Zachary Huerta FR 00:12:27.43 GOWE

44 27 356 John Martinez FR 00:12:30.52 CARU

45 28 468 Noah Garcia FR 00:12:33.30 TUWE

46 29 386 Adrian Baca SO 00:12:34.15 HOVR

47 30 427 Eduardo Gaspar FR 00:12:36.49 PIVL

48 31 449 David Froula FR 00:12:37.79 STRA

49 32 375 Jacob Westra SO 00:12:39.43 GOWE

50 0 410 Ian Batista FR 00:12:39.62 LIMR

51 (33) 467 Alfred Briseno SO 00:12:39.75 TUWE
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52 34 476 Miguel Diaz SO 00:12:40.35 PA

53 35 471 Ethan Rivera SO 00:12:41.09 WSHG

54 0 405 Julius Diaz FR 00:12:41.13 KERM

55 36 394 Kaden Campbell SO 00:12:42.76 INDE

56 (37) 466 Henry Reynolds SO 00:12:43.35 TUWE

57 38 381 Daniel Gonzalez Jr. SO 00:12:44.94 HNWE

58 39 470 Oscar Ramos SO 00:12:46.57 WSHG

59 0 408 Chase Van Doren FR 00:12:49.96 KING

60 40 448 Roberto Baca SO 00:12:54.93 STRA

61 0 370 Samuel Mendoza FR 00:12:56.23 EXET

62 0 414 Elias Vital FR 00:12:56.26 MCLA

63 41 433 Miguelangel Rodriguez FR 00:12:58.13 PORT

64 0 366 Anthony Keo FR 00:12:59.43 DINU

65 42 424 Rodrigo Mena FR 00:13:00.23 CUOR

66 43 474 Ricardo Aguilar Ontiveros FR 00:13:02.45 PA

67 44 355 Ociel Luengas FR 00:13:06.92 CARU

68 45 451 Xavier Martinez SO 00:13:07.74 STRA

69 46 396 Moises Galindo Salazar FR 00:13:08.87 INDE

70 47 418 Samuel Lua Loera SO 00:13:09.16 CUOR

71 0 417 Alan Duenas SO 00:13:10.11 ORCO

72 48 430 Damian De Leon FR 00:13:14.52 PORT

73 0 437 Abdorie Zeferino FR 00:13:20.82 REED

74 49 373 Boston Doody FR 00:13:26.79 GOWE

75 50 399 Michael Gonzalez SO 00:13:32.62 INDE

76 51 395 Josiah Flores SO 00:13:33.59 INDE

77 52 450 Ricardo Gonzalez SO 00:13:34.59 STRA

78 0 401 Dominick Estwin FR 00:13:37.12 JGRZ

79 53 431 Manuel Perez FR 00:13:37.64 PORT

80 54 469 Jonathan Colores SO 00:13:43.02 WSHG

81 55 475 Dylan Contreras Hernandez SO 00:13:48.77 PA

82 0 403 Raymond Sanchez FR 00:13:48.86 KERM

83 56 429 Johnny Perez FR 00:13:51.91 PIVL

84 57 382 Jaxson Nuhfer SO 00:13:52.12 HNWE

85 0 411 Micah Lee SO 00:13:52.29 LIMR

86 58 378 Nasiir McGaugh SO 00:13:53.17 GOWE

87 59 480 Alfredo Rumbo JR. SO 00:13:55.45 PA

88 0 447 Angel Rodriguez FR 00:14:01.81 SNGW

89 60 353 Bryan Contreras FR 00:14:05.50 CARU

90 61 376 Joaquin Carranza SO 00:14:07.52 GOWE

91 62 354 Jose Guevara FR 00:14:10.04 CARU

92 63 389 Luis Duron FR 00:14:17.02 HOVR

93 64 478 Jesus Hernandez FR 00:14:22.28 PA

94 (65) 479 Eric Mejia Fernandez SO 00:14:22.55 PA

95 (66) 477 Preston Garza SO 00:14:25.43 PA

96 67 422 Jared Nunez SO 00:14:30.95 CUOR

97 0 360 Joseph Nayorga FR 00:14:34.84 CHOW

98 68 385 Blake Ziegler FR 00:14:43.60 HNWE

99 (69) 397 Cameron Galiza SO 00:15:02.34 INDE

100 0 412 Ivan Raush SO 00:15:04.10 LIMR

101 70 390 Max Fernandez SO 00:15:07.32 HOVR

102 0 362 Angel Jimenez FR 00:15:10.61 COAL

103 0 409 Matt Fridolfs FR 00:15:19.30 KING

104 0 446 Michael Nelson FR 00:15:39.42 SNGW

105 0 445 Carson Loy FR 00:15:39.98 SNGW
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106 0 415 Noah Downs SO 00:15:40.03 MTWH

107 0 416 Seth Hill SO 00:15:40.60 MTWH

108 (71) 384 Obed Velasquez FR 00:15:51.01 HNWE

109 0 368 Nathaniel Cruz FR 00:15:57.05 EXET

110 72 421 Fabrizio Martinez SO 00:15:58.16 CUOR

111 73 452 Eoghan McCusker FR 00:16:31.72 STRA

112 (74) 419 Julius Almazan SO 00:16:33.04 CUOR

113 75 391 Quintin Kesler Dunkin FR 00:16:35.64 HOVR

114 (76) 387 Joel Brambilla SO 00:16:43.51 HOVR

115 0 481 Jacob Alvarez FR 00:16:47.23 WOLK

116 0 359 Daniel Fernandez SO 00:16:52.56 CHOW

117 77 439 Angel Ayala FR 00:17:28.29 RIBA

118 (78) 374 Donovan Nava SO 00:17:32.20 GOWE

119 0 361 Juan Vasquez FR 00:17:47.18 CHOW

120 0 453 Jayden Gonzalez SO 00:17:54.04 SUNN

121 79 358 Joseph Sosa SO 00:18:18.12 CARU

122 0 406 Armen Woods SO 00:19:59.03 KING

123 80 438 Ricardo Alvarez FR 00:20:23.40 RIBA

124 81 442 Aiden Virgen SO 00:20:28.49 RIBA

125 (82) 357 Rafael Moreno SO 00:20:36.85 CARU
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